515 Dacotah Avenue, Breckenridge, 
Minnesota 56520LEGAL DESCRIPTION 
OF THE PROPERTY: Real property in 
Wilkin County, Minnesota described as 
follows: All that part of the West half of 
the Northeast Quarter (W 1/2 NE 1/4) of 
Section Thirty-Two (32) in Township One 
Hundred Thirty-Two (132) North of Range 
Forty-Five (45) West of the Fifth Principal 
Meridian, Foxhome Township, Wilkin 
County, Minnesota described as follows: 
Commencing at the Northeast Corner 
of Section 32; Thence on an assumed 
bearing of North 88 degrees 38 minutes